076
We contribute to the development of research and industry.
[ General Catalog ]
Submarine
Electrophoresis apparatus
Blotting device for
hybridization
Freeze dryers

old Trap
Freeze dryers
Constant-tem
perature
w
ater circulating
system
  [Chiller]
Appendix
•OD-Monitor Turbidimeter while shaking --> P.042 to 043
•Middle size incubator "in vitro box iB-230" --> P.154Optional accessories and Capacity of Vessels
Shakers (Middle size)
Clamps (Mounted on MT-4030 and AF-2070/2570 for use.)
Shape Vessels/Capacity Model
Erlenmeyer flasks
50 mL CF-0050
100 mL CF-0100
200 mL CF-0200
250 mL CF-0250
300 mL CF-0300
500 mL CF-0500
1 L CF-1000
2 L CF-2000
3 L CF-3000
Sakaguchi flasks 500 mL SF-0500